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Board No

1. Room No: 830

16/01/2024
(Tuesday)

Time

Project Group
Number

10.00-10.25 AM

25

10.30- 10.55 AM

11.00-11.25 AM

11.30-11.55 AM

12.00-12.25 PM

12.30-12.55 PM

10.00-10.25 AM 8
10.30- 10.55 AM 32
11.00-11.25 AM 14
11.30-11.55 AM 2
12.00-12.25 PM 19
12.30-12.55 PM 10

Advisors and Committee members

Rubab Ahmmed (Advisor), Chitra
Roy (Advisor) and Supervisors of
all groups

2. Room No: 820

16/01/2024
(Tuesday)

10.00-10.25 AM

10.30- 10.55 AM

11.00-11.25 AM

11.30-11.55 AM

12.00-12.25 PM

12.30-12.55 PM

10.00-10.25 AM 23
10.30- 10.55 AM 31
11.00-11.25 AM 33
11.30-11.55 PM 4
12.00-12.25 PM 12

Fazley Rabbi (Advisor), Rumana
Akhter (Advisor) and Supervisors
of all groups




Board No

1. Room No: 823

16/01/2024
(Tuesday)

Time

Project Group

Advisors and Committee members

Number

10.00-10.25 AM

21

10.30- 10.55 AM

5

11.00-11.25 AM

26

11.30-11.55 AM

17

12.00-12.25 PM

15

Md. Noumil Tousif (Advisor),

Mahmuda Akter (Advisor) and

Supervisors of all groups

10.00-10.25 AM 24
10.30- 10.55 AM 29
11.00-11.25 AM 6
11.30-11.55 AM 16
12.00-12.25 PM 30

Md. Shafikul Islam Shawan

Lecturer and Faculty Coordinator

Department of EEE

European University of Bangladesh

Dr. Engr. Md. Hazrat Ali
Professor and Chairman
Department of EEE
European University of Bangladesh




