

Contact: Tel: 02-9133293, 02-55076234,01930544725, Web: www.eub.edu.bd

Final Defense Schedule, Fall-2023

Department of EEE, European University of Bangladesh (EUB)

**EEE-498: Project/Thesis** 

## **Final Defense Schedule, Fall-2023**

## Department of EEE, European University of Bangladesh EEE-498: Project/Thesis

Board No	Date	Time	Project Group Number	Advisors and Committee members
	14/01/2024 (Sunday)	10.00-10.25 AM	25	Rubab Ahmmed (Advisor), Chitra Roy (Advisor) and Supervisors of all groups
		10.30- 10.55 AM	13	
		11.00-11.25 AM	1	
		11.30-11.55 AM	7	
		12.00-12.25 PM	18	
		12.30-12.55 PM	22	
1. Room No: 830				
	16/01/2024 (Tuesday)	10.00-10.25 AM	8	Rubab Ahmmed (Advisor), Chitra Roy (Advisor) and Supervisors of all groups
		10.30- 10.55 AM	32	
		11.00-11.25 AM	14	
		11.30-11.55 AM	2	
		12.00-12.25 PM	19	
		12.30-12.55 PM	10	
2. Room No: 820	14/01/2024 (Sunday)	10.00-10.25 AM	28	Fazley Rabbi (Advisor), Rumana Akhter (Advisor) and Supervisors of all groups
		10.30- 10.55 AM	11	
		11.00-11.25 AM	3	
		11.30-11.55 AM	20	
		12.00-12.25 PM 12.30-12.55 PM	27	
		12.30-12.33 1 WI	21	
	16/01/2024 (Tuesday)	10.00-10.25 AM	23	Fazley Rabbi (Advisor), Rumana Akhter (Advisor) and Supervisors of all groups
		10.30- 10.55 AM	31	
		11.00-11.25 AM	33	
		11.30-11.55 PM	4	
		12.00-12.25 PM	12	

## Final Defense Schedule, Fall-2023

## Department of EEE, European University of Bangladesh **EEE-498: Project/Thesis**

Board No	Date	Time	Project Group Number	Advisors and Committee members
	14/01/2024 (Sunday)	10.00-10.25 AM	21	Md. Noumil Tousif (Advisor), Mahmuda Akter (Advisor) and Supervisors of all groups
		10.30- 10.55 AM	5	
		11.00-11.25 AM	26	
		11.30-11.55 AM	17	
		12.00-12.25 PM	15	
1. Room No: 823				
	16/01/2024 (Tuesday)	10.00-10.25 AM	24	Md. Noumil Tousif (Advisor),
		10.30- 10.55 AM	29	
		11.00-11.25 AM	6	Mahmuda Akter (Advisor) and
		11.30-11.55 AM	16	Supervisors of all groups
		12.00-12.25 PM	30	

Md. Shafikul Islam Shawan

Lecturer and Faculty Coordinator Department of EEE

European University of Bangladesh

Dr. Engr. Md. Hazrat Ali

Professor and Chairman Department of EEE

European University of Bangladesh